
 
 
 

2025-26 UPKEEP  
‘HOW HOMES WORK’ COURSE DATES 

Our courses are online and run over one full day with am/pm breaks, plus a lunch break. 

    

 
 
2025 
 
SEPT-OCT 2025 
Induction (30min video to watch) 
Thurs 4 September 
 

Building a home 
Tues 9 September, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Plumbing wastes & drains 
Tues 16 September, 10am-4pm  
 

Damp, condensation & mould  
Tues 23 September, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Electrics, heating & externals  
Tues 30 September, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Law, regulation, diagnosing & reporting 
repairs 
Tues 7 October, 10am-3.30pm  
 

ABBE Assessment  
Fri 17 October, 10am-1pm 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
2026 
 
JAN-FEB 2026 
Induction (30min video to watch) 
Tues 6 January 
 

Building a home 
Tues 13 January, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Plumbing wastes & drains 
Tues 20 Jan, 10am-4pm  
 

Damp, condensation & mould  
Tues 27 Jan, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Electrics, heating & externals  
Mon 2 Feb, 10am-3.30pm  
 

Law, regulation, diagnosing & reporting 
repairs 
Tues 10 Feb, 10am-3.30pm  
 

ABBE Assessment  
Thurs 26 Feb, 10am-1pm 


